B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

COLL

BOY

ALIT

ALIT

ALIT

ALIT

ASIP

ASIP

ASIP

ASIP

DEVK

DEVK

DEVK

DEVK

DJRV

DJRV

DJRV

GDLV

GDLV

CRS BC-B
GIRL
CSE 54662
ECE 29956
EEE 50930
INF 93141
CSE 143513
ECE 55714
EEE 109240
INF 169163
CSE 52086
ECE 26375
EEE 33167
MEC 55383
CSE 178326
ECE 139768
INF 235370
CSE 50123
ECE 15336

COLLEGE NAME

31506

31348

46019

80322

92168

50720

142868

164722

42487

19888

38788

119450

204929

132779

242961

33445

13800

ANDHRA LOYOLA

ANDHRA LOYOLA

ANDHRA LOYOLA

ANDHRA LOYOLA

AMRITA SAI INST.

AMRITA SAI INST.

AMRITA SAI INST.

AMRITA SAI INST.

INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJ/

INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJ/

INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJ/

INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY, VIJ/

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PARIT/

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PARIT/

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PARIT/

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PARIT/

D VENKATA RAMANA & Dr.HIMASEKHAR MIC COLL. OF TEC

D VENKATA RAMANA & Dr.HIMASEKHAR MIC COLL. OF TEC

D VENKATA RAMANA & Dr.HIMASEKHAR MIC COLL. OF TEC

D VENKATA RAMANA & Dr.HIMASEKHAR MIC COLL. OF TEC

DJR INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECH, VELPUR, VIJAYAWAD

DJR INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECH, VELPUR, VIJAYAWAD

DJR INSTITUTE OF ENGG AND TECH, VELPUR, VIJAYAWAD

GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU

GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU




B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

GDLV

GDLV

GDLV

GDNW

GDNW

GDNW

GDNW

GIST

GIST

GIST

GIST

LBCE

LBCE

LBCE

LBCE

LBCE

LBCE

MSIT

MSIT

MSIT

EEE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

EIE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

EEE

36470

75487

49332

130467

160617

193254

41928

11162

18577

75445

66909

36164

207130

124477

147217

46275

55152

65647

219028

130319

163640

81346

229101

29285

11157

18819

52294

43935

81090

108364

82727

198444

GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU

GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU

GUDLAVALLERU ENGG. COLLEGE, GUDLAVALLERU

G.D.MARY MEMORIAL COLL OF ENGG AND TECH FOR WOI

G.D.MARY MEMORIAL COLL OF ENGG AND TECH FOR WOl

G.D.MARY MEMORIAL COLL OF ENGG AND TECH FOR WOI

G.D.MARY MEMORIAL COLL OF ENGG AND TECH FOR WOl

GANDHIJIINST OF SCI AND TECH, BHIMAVARAM,JAGGAIAEF

GANDHIJI'INST OF SCI AND TECH, BHIMAVARAM,JAGGAIAL

GANDHIJI'INST OF SCI AND TECH, BHIMAVARAM,JAGGAIAL

GANDHIJI'INST OF SCI AND TECH, BHIMAVARAM,JAGGAIAEF

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGG., MYLAVARAN

MONTESSORI SIVA SIVANI INST OF SCI AND TECH.,MYLAV.

MONTESSORI SIVA SIVANI INST OF SCI AND TECH.,MYLAV.

MONTESSORI SIVA SIVANI INST OF SCI AND TECH.,MYLAV.
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

MSIT

MVRS

MVRS

MVRS

MVRS

NMRW

NMRW

NMRW

NMRW

NOVW

NOVW

NOVW

NRIA

NRIA

NRIA

NRIA

NVAV

NVAV

NVAV

NVAV

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

143269

191233

129348

199136

133096

58107

80518

134171

196912

57782

168672

151902

202596

200747

143077

190947

211814

211814

196579

209759

190503

82678

42179

73138

127931

172946

131240

181267

MONTESSORI SIVA SIVANI INST OF SCI AND TECH.,MYLAV.

M.V.R.COLL OF ENGG & TECH.PARITALA,KRI

M.V.R.COLL OF ENGG & TECH.PARITALAKRI

M.V.R.COLL OF ENGG & TECH.PARITALA,KRI

M.V.R.COLL OF ENGG & TECH.PARITALA,KRI

NIMRA WOMEN’S COLL OF ENGG, JUPUDI,IBRAHIMPATNAN

NIMRA WOMEN’'S COLL OF ENGG, JUPUDI,IBRAHIMPATNAN

NIMRA WOMEN’S COLL OF ENGG, JUPUDI,IBRAHIMPATNAN

NIMRA WOMEN’S COLL OF ENGG, JUPUDI,IBRAHIMPATNAN

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH for WOMEN, JUPUDI, IBF

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH for WOMEN, JUPUDI, IBF

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG.& TECH for WOMEN, JUPUDI, IBF

NRI'INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGI

NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGI

NRIINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGI

NRI'INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGI

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, IBRAHIMPATNAM,VI.

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, IBRAHIMPATNAM,VI.

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, IBRAHIMPATNAM,VI.

NOVA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH, IBRAHIMPATNAM,VI.
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

PITS

PITS

PITS

PITS

PPDG

PPDG

PPDG

PPDG

PPSV

PPSV

PPSV

PPSV

PPSV

PPSV

PPSV

PSCV

PSCV

PSCV

PSCV

RKCE

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CIv

CSE

ECE

ECM

EEE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

214586

133827

122760

208170

134029

231284

63404

21446

13269

35650

25833

55145

33411

91048

37080

99177

124891

152762

236202

174579

219956

219168

146270

230255

62558

21571

10681

26993

23886

53977

56449

58312

53049

67566

131281

PRASAD INST. OF

PRASAD INST. OF

PRASAD INST. OF

PRASAD INST. OF

P

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

PRASAD V POTLURI

POTTI SRIRAMULU

POTTI SRIRAMULU

POTTI SRIRAMULU

POTTI SRIRAMULU

TECH.& SCIENCE, VIDYANAGAR, JAGGA

TECH.& SCIENCE, VIDYANAGAR, JAGGA

TECH.& SCIENCE, VIDYANAGAR, JAGGA

TECH.& SCIENCE, VIDYANAGAR, JAGGA

PARVATHI DEVI COL

PARVATHI DEVI COL

PARVATHI DEVI COL

PARVATHI DEVI COL

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH., KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECH.,KA

COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPE

COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPE

COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPE

COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH, KOTHAPE

220686 R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNA
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

RKCE

RKCE

RKCE

SIEN

SIEN

SIEN

SIEN

SIEN

SITT

SITT

SITT

SITT

SRKI

SRKI

SRKI

SRKI

SUNL

SUNL

SUNL

SUNL

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CIv

CSE

ECE

INF

Clv

CSE

ECE

EEE

74995

163640

175645

119450

131367

210587

122531

149776

62452

156462

62641

48760

38289

110404

109561

125543

61228

124204

141860

196912

129472

57064

149776

217542

170985

217542

102723

99400

56345

23317

115910

132622

76740

70105

128296

R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNA

R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNA

R.K.COLLEGE OF ENGG.NAVEPOTAVARAM,IBRAHIMPATNA

SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID

SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID

SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID

SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID

SRI SARATHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., NUZVID

SAROJINI INST OF TECHNOLOGY, TELAPROLU,NR.GANNA)

SAROJINI'INST OF TECHNOLOGY, TELAPROLU,NR.GANNA)

SAROJINI INST OF TECHNOLOGY, TELAPROLU,NR.GANNA)

SAROJINI INST OF TECHNOLOGY, TELAPROLU,NR.GANNA)

S RKINST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA

S RKINST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA

S RKINST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA

S RKINST. OF TECHNOLOGY, ENIKEPADU, VIJAYAWADA

SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALL

SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALL

SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALL

SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALL
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

SUNL

SVET

SVET

SVET

SVET

SVHE

SVHE

SVHE

SVHE

SVHE

SVHE

URCE

URCE

URCE

URCE

VCTN

VCTN

VCTN

VCTN

VHNI

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CIv

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

173384

138046

75659

84027

165781

66977

109064

54968

78670

215302

107578

71077

69098

144806

234854

161938

60757

134029

243842

223685

104122

86698

68019

95100

129472

91698

81767

43449

123906

186882

89717

116916

82727

149877

169163

96828

85827

165839

242434

230815

SRI SUNFLOWER COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH., LANKAPALL

SRI VASAVIINSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEL

SRI VASAVIINSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEL

SRI VASAVIINSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEL

SRI VASAVIINSTT OF ENGG AND TECH, NANDAMURU, PEL

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

S VHCOLLEGE OF ENGG., MACHILIPATNAM

USHA RAMA COLL OF ENGG & TECH., TELAPROLU,KRISHN

USHA RAMA COLL OF ENGG & TECH., TELAPROLU,KRISHN

USHA RAMA COLL OF ENGG & TECH., TELAPROLU,KRISHN

USHA RAMA COLL OF ENGG & TECH., TELAPROLU,KRISHN

VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWAL

VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWAL

VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWAL

VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH., NUNNA,VIJAYAWAL

SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUV
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

VHNI

VHNI

VHNI

VITW

VITW

VITW

VITW

VIVK

VIVK

VIVK

VIVK

VRSE

VRSE

VRSE

VRSE

VRSE

VRSE

VRSE

VVGV

VVGV

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CSE

ECE

EEE

INF

CIv

CSE

ECE

EEE

EIE

INF

MEC

CSE

ECE

110616

147406

189277

111196

244051

40783

18507

8539

21219

68226

40039

35734

97625

75222

153944

219236

245082

247640

112634

161405

126736

153505

235370

60412

17890

7311

24886

66864

34599

57012

82870

77147

SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUV

SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUV

SREE VAHINI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND TECH, NADIM TIRUV

VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAW?

VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAWZ

VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAWZ

VIJAYA INST.OF TECH.FOR WOMEN,ENIKEPADU,VIJAYAWZ

SRI VIVEKA INST.

SRI VIVEKA INST.

SRI VIVEKA INST.

SRI VIVEKA INST.

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

V R SIDDHARTHA

OF TECH., MADALAVARIGUDEM,GANNAV

OF TECH., MADALAVARIGUDEM,GANNAV

OF TECH., MADALAVARIGUDEM,GANNAV

OF TECH., MADALAVARIGUDEM,GANNAV

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

ENGG. COLLEGE,KANURU, VIJAYAWADA

VKR & VNB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GUDIVADA

VKR & VNB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GUDIVADA
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B.C-B Last Rank Admitted in EAMCET-2008 (Engineering Admissions)

VVGV EEE 103125 104441 VKR & VNB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GUDIVADA

VVGV INF 219028 77910 VKR & VNB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GUDIVADA
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